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II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 8 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
30.5.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar2018 29.78 552
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 31.32 474
3. JOVANOVIC, Vasilisa Jovana 05 PVK Orion 34.18 365
4. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 PVK Orion 34.88 343
5. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 Mladost 36.39 302
6. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 PVK Orion 36.49 300
7. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRISHTINA 36.56 298
8. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Mladost 38.63 252
9. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 39.32 239

10. DERMENNDZIEV, Mia 06 PKV VARDAR 8 39.60 234
11. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 39.85 230
12. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 PVK Orion 42.72 187
13. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 43.84 173
14. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04 Vardar2018 44.79 162
15. RISTOVA, Anastasija 11 Mladost 48.23 129
16. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.85 110
17. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 Mladost 59.82 68
18. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 Mladost 1:08.93 44
19. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 1:11.21 40
20. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PINGVIN 1:15.76 33

DSQ MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar2018 39.05

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. JOVANOVIC, Vasilisa Jovana 05 PVK Orion 34.18 365
2. DERMENNDZIEV, Mia 06 PKV VARDAR 8 39.60 234
3. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 PVK Orion 42.72 187

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar2018 29.78 552
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 31.32 474
3. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 PVK Orion 36.49 300
4. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRISHTINA 36.56 298

DSQ MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar2018 39.05

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 PVK Orion 34.88 343
2. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Mladost 38.63 252
3. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 39.85 230
4. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 43.84 173
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II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 8, Women, 50m Butterfly

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 39.32 239
2. RISTOVA, Anastasija 11 Mladost 48.23 129
3. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.85 110
4. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 Mladost 59.82 68
5. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 1:11.21 40

2013 and younger

1. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 Mladost 1:08.93 44
2. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PINGVIN 1:15.76 33


